Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
Medium Industrial
CGJ SERIES  Plate
100mm & 125mm
Blue Rubber & Urethane
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES MM CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGJBRQ100S 100 36
RUBBER
BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 150kg 129
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGJBRQ100STB 100 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 150kg 129
FIXED CGJBRQ100F 100 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 150kg 129
SWIVEL CGJBRQ125S 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 200kg 156
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGJBRQ125STB 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 200kg 156
FIXED CGJBRQ125F 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 200kg 156
SWIVEL CGJPUQ100S 100 36
URETHANE
BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 250kg 129
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGJPUQ100STB 100 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 250kg 129
FIXED CGJPUQ100F 100 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 250kg 129
SWIVEL CGJPUQ125S 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 300kg 156
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGJPUQ125STB 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 300kg 156
FIXED CGJPUQ125F 125 36 BALL 105 x 80 80/77 x 60 300kg 156
• Robust Pressed Metal Castor, Heavy Gauge Frame
• 4mm Plate, 3mm Fork Thickness
• Available in Urethane and Blue Rubber
• Double Precision Ball Bearing Centre
• Metal brake pedal, Plastic Head Seal
• Suitable for warehouse trolleys, mobile racks and
   display equipment.
• Wider range of uses due to weight carrying capabilities
• Can be fixed by welding or using bolts or wood screws x 4
Capacity: 150 - 300KG per castor